PMD Division
METERING
PROTECTION
RELIABLE
AND
IMMUNE
DESIGN
SENSITIVE

C&S Electric Ltd.
E
All the Dimensions are in mm, Gen. Tol. : + 1.0 mm
C
B
I.D.
E
D
A
Screwed terminal
CBCT output wire connection
Dimension Details
OR OTHER RANGE *
(for CBCT 55/70/90/120)
CT Type  I.D A B C D E
CBCT55 57 20 97 117 22 55
CBCT70 70 20 109 133 22 59
CBCT90 92 20 132 155 22 73
CBCT120 120 20 153 176 22 73
ELR 1.0 : Earth Leakage Relay
10
CBCT Details
S1 S2
02 Nos. sec terminal
02 Nos. mounting inserts
at M6/10 mm
P1
A
B
C
CT Type A B C
CBCT150 150 195 35
CBCT200 200 250 35
Dimension Details (for CBCT 150 / 200)
Dimension Details (for CBCT 300)
S1 S2
B
A
E
D
C
CT Type A B C D E
CBCT300 80 130 300 365 30
CBCT Specification Details for CBCT 150 / 200 / 300
CBCT Type  : Resin Cast Ring Type / Rectangular Type
Moulded Case : Unsaturated Polyester Resin
Input Current Range : 30mA to 3A (Standard); (Optional : 300mA to 12A, 30mA to 30A)

C&S Electric Ltd.
ELR 1.0 : Earth Leakage Relay
11) Ordering Information
ELR 1.0 : Earth Leakage Relay
ELR 1.0 XXXS W XXXX
W : 85-280V AC / 95-280V DC
Auxiliary Supply
S : LED Display with panel front mounting
1.0 : Protection Series
Display Type
03 : Current Range (30mA-3A)
12 : Current Range (300mA-12A)
Current Range
075 : Current Range (30mA-750mA)
11
CBCT SIZE
C0     : Without CBCT
C30   : Circular, ID 30 mm (CBCT 30), Tape wound
C40   : Circular, ID 40 mm (CBCT 40), Tape wound
C55   : Circular, ID 57 mm (CBCT 55), Plastic casing
C70   : Circular, ID 70 mm (CBCT70), Plastic casing
C90   : Circular, ID 92 mm (CBCT90), Plastic casing
C120 : Circular, ID 120 mm (CBCT120), Plastic casing
C150 : Circular, ID 150 mm (CBCT150),Resin cast
C200 : Circular, ID 200 mm (CBCT200),Resin cast
R300 : Rectangular, ID 300x80 (CBCT300), Resin cast
C&S Electric Ltd.
C-60, Wing-A, Phase-II, Noida-201 305, Dist: Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P) INDIA
Phone : +91-120-38748 00 / 01 Fax: +91-120-3874802
C&S Electric Ltd.
(Protection & Measurement Devices)
For further information, please contact:
1800 572 2012
Technical Question or After-sales Service
Customer Center Quick Response